WP52.2 P-Ride

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.7
0.8 S 1.2
2 R 0.8
28 L 0.6
34 R 15
49 L 05
54 S 3.9
9.3 R 3.2
125 R 6.2
187 S 1

19.7 S 4.3
241 R 1

251 L 04
254 L 2.8
282 L 11
293 R 1.9
312 R 1.3
325 R 1

335 L 22
357 R 1.9
376 R 3.6
412 S 8.8
50.1 L 0.6
507 R 1

51.7 L >.1
51.8 S 0.3
521 L >.1
52.1 R >.1

On

Begin Ride

N Greensboro St
Hillsborough Rd
Hillsborough Rd/Old
Fayetteville Rd/Old NC
86

Dairyland Rd

Union Grove Church Rd
Albert Rd

Dairyland Rd
Orange Grove Rd
Dodsons Crossroads
Butler Rd

White Cross Rd
Crawford Dairy Rd
Chicken Bridge Rd
River Rd

Jones Ferry Rd
Lamont Norwood Rd
Tobacco Rd

Manns Chapel Rd
Andrews Store Rd
Parker Herndon Rd
Hamlet Chapel Rd
Jones Ferry Rd

Old Fayetteville Rd
W Poplar Ave

Elm St

Frances Shetley Bikeway
N Greensboro St
Williams St

End of Ride

WP52.2 P-Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old
Fayetteville Rd/Old NC
86
28 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
49 L 0.5 AlbertRd
54 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
9.3 R 3.2 Orange Grove Rd
125 R 6.2 Dodsons Crossroads
187 S 1 ButlerRd
19.7 S 4.3 White Cross Rd
241 R 1  Crawford Dairy Rd
25.1 L 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
25.4 L 2.8 RiverRd
28.2 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
29.3 R 1.9 Lamont Norwood Rd
31.2 R 1.3 Tobacco Rd
325 R 1 Manns Chapel Rd
33.5 L 2.2 Andrews Store Rd
35.7 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
37.6 R 3.6 Hamlet Chapel Rd
41.2 S 8.8 Jones Ferry Rd
50.1 L 0.6 Old Fayetteville Rd
50.7 R 1 W Poplar Ave
51.7 L >.1 Elm St
51.8 S 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway
52.1 L >.1 N Greensboro St
52.1 R >.1 Williams St
End of Ride



